Annexure — 6
Name of the corporate debtor: Ansal Crown Infrabuild Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 21.04.2023; List of creditors as on: 08.05.2023

List of operational creditors (Employees)

SI. Name of| Name of employee Details of ¢laim received Details of claim admitted Amount off Amount of any|Amount of claim| Amount off] Remarks,
No.| authorised Date of receipt| Amount claimed| Amount of claim Nature off| Whether related| % of voting share| contingent claim| mutual dues, that under claim not if any
representat admitted claim party? in CoC, if may be set- verification admitted
ive, if any applicable off

1 Sanjay Singh 10-05-2023 2,57,331.00 - Salary - - - 2,57,331.00 - -

2 Abhimanyu 08-05-2023 1,07,561.00 - Salary - - - 1,07,561.00 - -

3 Vinay Kant Jha 08-05-2023 1,25,881.00 - Salary - - - 1,25,881.00 - -

4 Vijay Pal 08-05-2023 90,455.00 - Salary - - - 90,455.00 - -

5 Manoj 08-05-2023 1,02,933.00 - Salary - - - 1,02,933.00 - -

6 Pratap Ray 08-05-2023 80,474.00 - Salary - - - 80,474.00 - -

7 Digambar Kumar 08-05-2023 56,380.00 - Salary - - - 56,380.00 - -
Roy

8 Binod Kumar Jena 08-05-2023 41,796.00 - Salary - - - 41,796.00 - -

9 Mohammad 08-05-2023 2,15,413.00 - Salary - - - 2,15,413.00 - -
Abushad

10 Om Prakash 08-05-2023 1,19,509.00 - Salary - - - 1,19,509.00 - -

11 Upendra Kumar 08-05-2023 2,26,685.00 - Salary - - - 2,26,685.00 - -

12 Ravi Kumar 08-05-2023 2,23,585.00 - Salary - - - 2,23,585.00 - -

13 Sandeep Kumar| 08-05-2023 53,415.00 - Salary - - - 53,415.00 - -

14 Yashpal Singh 08-05-2023 1,24,624.00 - Salary - - - 1,24,624.00 - -
Negi

TOTAL 18,26,042.00 18,26,042.00

*Note:- Claim will be verified on receipt of neccesary proof/relevent documents as required.




